Product information
Material: Webbing: 100% polyester / lock: zinc alloy
Finish: The surface of the lock is polished
Note: Packing qty: 10 pcs bag / 100 pcs box
For bundling and lashing for different purposes from industry to hobbies
Strap width 25 mm
Standard buckle material: zinc alloy
Other options are also available for 25 mm lock, e.g. stainless AISI 304, see
options here
Cam buckle straps also available in other sizes and with 30 and 50 mm strap and
different hook ends
For 35 mm cam buckle straps click here
For other special options please contact our sales
... Read more
Cam buckle straps 25 mm
1 / 2
Haklift Oy
 +358 2 511 5511
 July 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.haklift.com
Technical data / Spare
Parts
Part code MBL
ton
Length
m
Webbing width
mm
Colour
SVPL25005M 0.25 0.5 25 Black
SVPL2501M 0.25 1 25 Black
SVPL2501P 0.25 1 25 Red
SVPL25015M 0.25 1.5 25 Black
SVPL2502M 0.25 2 25 Black
SVPL2502O 0.25 2 25 Orange
SVPL2503M 0.25 3 25 Black
SVPL2503S 0.25 3 25 Blue
SVPL2504M 0.25 4 25 Black
SVPL2504S 0.25 4 25 Blue
SVPL2505M 0.25 5 25 Black
SVPL2506S 0.25 6 25 Blue
SVPL2510M 0.25 10 25 Black
SVPL4501M 0.45 1 25 Black
SVPL4502M 0.45 2 25 Black
SVPL4503M 0.45 3 25 Black
SVPL4504M 0.45 4 25 Black
SVPL4505M 0.45 5 25 Black
SVPL4506M 0.45 6 25 Black
SVPL7501M 0.6 1 25 Black
SVPL7502M 0.6 2 25 Black
SVPL7503M 0.6 3 25 Black
SVPL7504M 0.6 4 25 Black
SVPL7505M 0.6 5 25 Black
SVPL7506M 0.6 6 25 Black
Cam buckle straps 25 mm
2 / 2
Haklift Oy
 +358 2 511 5511
 July 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.haklift.com